MANX ELECTRIC RAILWAY - Bus Replacement Services

Thursday 17 January
SchDh SchD
Douglas 13:10 14:10 14:40 15:40 16:40
Groudle 13:22  14:22  14:52 1552 16:52
Baldrine 13:28 14:28 1458 15:58 16:58
South Cape 13:35 14:35 1505 16:05 17:05
Laxey 13:40 14:40 1510 16:10 17:10
Dhoon 13:55 14:55 1525 16:25 17:25
Ballaglass 14:05 1505 1535 16:35 17:35
Ballajora 14:13 1513 1543 16:43 1743
Lewaigue 14:17 1517 1547 1647 1747
Belle Vue 14:20 15:20 1550 16:30 17:50
Ramsey 14:25 15:25 15:55 16:55 17:55

SchL SchR SchR

Ramsey 14:10 1510 1555 16:10 17:10
Belle Vue 14:15 1515 16:00 16:15 17:15
Lewaigue 14:18 1518 16:03 16:18 17:18
Ballajora 14:22 1522 16:07 1622 17:22
Ballaglass 14:30 15:30 16:15 16:30 17:30
Dhoon 14:40 15:40 16:25 16:40 17:40
Laxey 14:55 15:55 16:40 16:55 17:55
South Cape 15:00 16:00 16:45 17:00 18:00
Baldrine 15:.07 16:07 16:52 17:07 18:07
Groudle 15:13  16:13 16:58 17:13 18:13
Douglas 15:25 16:25 1710 17:25 18:25

Services marked 'Sch' are the suggested services for use by schoolchildren

in Douglas (D), Laxey (L), Ramsey (R) and Dhoon (Dh)

All services are subject to availability. Normal bus fares apply to all
services.

www.manxelectricrailway.co.uk


http://www.manxelectricrailway.co.uk/

	Slide 1

